
EDUCATION CENTER  ::  4100 Normal Street • Room 1150 • San Diego, CA  92103-2682  ::  619.725.7725  ::  www.sandi.net 

  
PAYROLL DEPARTMENT 

EFFECTIVE 11/01/2017 
 

Main Number: (619) 725-7736  
Fax Number:   (619) 686-6729 

 
PAYROLL SPECIALISTS- Monthly and Hourly 
 
 
 

 Elementary Schools: 
Locations 0001 – 0089     725-7706 Sophia Van Vechten svanvechten@sandi.net  
Locations 0090 – 0150      725-7712 Gina Mendez-Gonzalez   

gmendez-gonzalez@sandi.net 
Locations 0153 – 0217     725-7727       Becky Morstad  rmorstad@sandi.net 
Locations 0218 – 0297     725-7710  Lori Wilkinson  lwilkinson@sandi.net 

  

 Secondary Schools: 
Locations 0301 – 0331     725-7723       Valerie Navarro  vnavarro@sandi.net 
Locations 0332 – 0350     725-7733 Yesenia Mundo  ymundo@sandi.net 
Locations 0352 – 0369, 3637,3732-3753   725-7728      Lorene Whitley  lwhitley@sandi.net 
    

 Central Office  
Locations 0370–0791, 5100–5377, 5521   725-7733 Yesenia Mundo  ymundo@sandi.net 
Locations 5378 – 5393, 9481     725-7728      Lorene Whitley  lwhitley@sandi.net 
Locations 5400 – 5568     725-7726 Sherie Redding  sredding@sandi.net  
Locations 5571 – 5707, 5900    725-7709 Liliana Jimenez  ljimenez@sandi.net  
Locations 0834 – 0896, 8302 – 8813, 5831, 5605  725-7711          Adeile Ahmu  aahmu@sandi.net 

 
 

 Hourly Substitutes  (Alpha Last Name) 
Subs: A – P      725-7729 Megan Hampton mhampton1@sandi.net 
Subs: Q – Z       725-8146 Catherine Dickens cdickens@sandi.net   
  
         

 Garnishments / Workers’ Comp / Direct Deposit: 
  

Wage Withholding Orders    725-8009 Charles Nassau  cnassau@sandi.net 
 

Workers’ Compensation     725-8146 Catherine Dickens cdickens@sandi.net 
  
 Direct Deposit:  A – Z      725-7736 Tabatha Rodriguez trodriguez1@sandi.net 
  

   
GENERAL INFORMATION 
  

Payroll/Benefits Director     725-7717 Sue Weir  sweir@sandi.net   
Supervisor Classified Payroll    725-7702 Anna Marie Villegas  avillegas1@sandi.net 
Supervisor Certificated Payroll    725-7730 Judith Wind-Walker jwindwalker@sandi.net  
Confidential Administrative Assistant   725-7718 Deana Davidson ddavidson1@sandi.net 
Payroll/Benefits Clerk (Front Lobby)   725-7736 Tabatha Rodriguez trodriguez1@sandi.net 
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